
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 
370 

308 

405 

397 

307 

21 

60 

326 

97 

452 

5 

24 

352 

449 

3 

459 

330 

415 

332 

327 

42 

301 

31 

373 

74 

313 

45 

310 

351 

58 

342 

77 

365 

372 

447 

368 

Name 
BELLINI Luca 

CAPPETTA Aldo 

GANCI Domenico 

ESPOSITO Riccardo 

CANAVESE Gabriele 

SOBOLEWSKI Adrian 

PELLETTIER Kevin 

GERVASIO Alessandro 

GRUENER Lukas 

TRAPELATI Andrea 

CONI Stefano 

DIMARCO Davide Massimiliano 

SOULA Jean Remy 

SERRA Alessio 

BERESFORD James 

ZAMPINI Filippo 

JOUEN Jacques 

MAROTTA Daniele 

LABROSSE Patrick 

HERNANDEZ Sébastien 

HAGMAN Carl 

ANDREIS Elia 

LIOTTA Dario Carmelo 

BONADEO Paolo 

ROSINA Roberto 

D'AVINO Francesco 

GUARRACINO Yohann 

CECALUPO Salvatore 

SERS Anthony 

BERENGUER Jean Baptiste 

POZZI Piero 

NAPOLI Giampiero 

BARBERIS Mattia 

BONADEI Fabrizio 

SAETTI Paolo 

BAZZANI Christian 

Best Tm 
2:03.371 

2:04.262 

2:04.642 

2:04.714 

2:04.748 

2:04.939 

2:05.363 

2:05.849 

2:06.209 

2:06.481 

2:06.681 

2:06.844 

2:06.978 

2:07.283 

2:07.289 

2:07.403 

2:07.723 

2:08.089 

2:08.208 

2:08.324 

2:08.930 

2:09.428 

2:09.545 

2:09.559 

2:09.793 

2:09.870 

2:10.092 

2:10.267 

2:10.291 

2:10.542 

2:10.789 

2:10.869 

2:11.265 

2:12.869 

2:15.426 

2:15.873 

In Lap 
1 

3 

7 

3 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

6 

2 

6 

4 

1 

1 

7 

4 

4 

3 

3 

5 

4 

2 

6 

6 

3 

6 

4 

3 

2 

3 

1 

2 

5 

3 

2 

Diff 

0.891 

1.271 

1.343 

1.377 

1.568 

1.992 

2.478 

2.838 

3.110 

3.310 

3.473 

3.607 

3.912 

3.918 

4.032 

4.352 

4.718 

4.837 

4.953 

5.559 

6.057 

6.174 

6.188 

6.422 

6.499 

6.721 

6.896 

6.920 

7.171 

7.418 

7.498 

7.894 

9.498 

12.055 

12.502 

Gap 

0.891 

0.380 

0.072 

0.034 

0.191 

0.424 

0.486 

0.360 

0.272 

0.200 

0.163 

0.134 

0.305 

0.006 

0.114 

0.320 

0.366 

0.119 

0.116 

0.606 

0.498 

0.117 

0.014 

0.234 

0.077 

0.222 

0.175 

0.024 

0.251 

0.247 

0.080 

0.396 

1.604 

2.557 

0.447 

Laps 
3 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

2 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

5 

7 

3 

7 

3 

7 

7 

4 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/07/2025 17:37:43 
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